Fecha/lugar

07/06/2515:30
Pista 2

07/06/2516:00
Pista 4

07/06/2516:30
Pista 4

07/06/2516:30
Pista 5

07/06/2517:30
Pista 4

07/06/2517:30
Pista 5

Torneig Padel Lleida

P xporty

Calendario: 3° Masculina / Grupo A

Local

Kiko Villegas
Henry Zufa

Arnau Barril
David Perez

Arnau Santesmasses Viciana
David Largo Mas

Oscar Cano Mufioz
Josep Maria Domene Campo

Arnau Barril
David Perez

Arnau Santesmasses Viciana
David Largo Mas

1/1

Resultado

6-8

8-8

8-2

-1

8-5

6-8

Visitante

Arnau Santesmasses Viciana
David Largo Mas

Oscar Cano Munoz
Josep Maria Domene Campo

Arnau Barril
David Perez

Kiko Villegas
Henry Zufa

Kiko Villegas
Henry Zufa

Oscar Cano Munoz
Josep Maria Domene Campo
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